Bulletin Pressure Manifolds  Rev. 4/13/2023
600 Emlen Way, Telford, PA 18969 Telephone: (215) 799-0980
Fax: (215) 799-0984
US Toll Free: (888) 38-HYDRO www.hydroinstruments.com
Pressure Manifolds
For Chlorine or Sulfur Dioxide
Pressure manifolds allow chemical to be drawn from one or more 150 lbs. cylinders or ton containers.  A

HMT-124... Four ton container connections
HMT-125... Five ton container connections
Ordering Information
Ton container gas manifolds are 3/4” seamless
carbon steel and include:
• One header valve per connection
• One or more drip-leg w/ 25W heater
• One flexible connector per connection
• One isolation valve assembly per connection
• Wall mounting hardware
NOTE: These manifolds may be provided in sections that need
assembled on site.
TON CONTAINER LIQUID MANIFOLDS
Prefix No. Description
HML-121… One ton container connection
HML-122... Two ton container connections
HML-123... Three ton container connections
HML-124... Four ton container connections
HML-125... Five ton container connections
Ton container liquid manifolds are 1” seamless carbon
steel and include:
• One header valve per connection
• One flexible connector per connection